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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:07.880 +2.146 10:46:26.625 131 1:21.647 +15.913 12:51:40.615
A4 KAMS( B L A ) 66 1:10.561 +4.827  10:47:37.186 132 1:22563  +16829  12:53:03.178
T T.15.702 5968 9323268 67 1:07.632 +1898  10:48:44.818 133 1:22.855 +17.421  12:54:26.033
1:10.641 +4.907 9:33:43.328 68 1:09.667 +3.933 10:49:54.485 134 1:25.886 +20.152 12:55:51.919
3 1:08.448 +2.714 9:34:51.776 69 1:08.830 +3.096 10:51:03.315 135 1:24.059 +18.325 12:57:15.978
4 1:07.228 +1494  ©:35:59.004 70 1:30.249 +24515  10:52:33.564 136 1:22.713 +16.979  12:58:38.691
5 1:06.556 +0.822 9:37:05.560 71 1:13.554 +7.820 10:53:47.118 137 2:07.164 +1:01.430 13:00:45.855
6 1:06.882 +1.148 9:38:12.442 72 2:10.599 +1:04.865 10:55:57.717 138 1:39.997 +34.263 13:02:25.852
; 1:06.335 10601 9:39:18.777 73 1:10.539 +4.805  10:57:08.256 139 1:27.402 +21.668  13:03:53.254
8 1:05.734 0:40:24.511 74 1:08.837 +3103  10:58:17.093 140 1:26.415 +20681  13:05:19.669
9 1.05.803 10060 9:41:30.314 75 1:08.134 +2400  10:59:25.227 141 1:26.756 421022 13:06:46.425
10 1:06.786 +1.052 9:42:37.100 76 1:07.219 +1.485 11:00:32.446 142 1:26.343 +20.609 13:08:12.768
1 1:05.888 10154  9:43:42.988 77 1:08.012 +2.278  11:01:40.458 143 1:25393  +19659  13:00:38.161
12 1.06.083 10349 9:44:49.071 78 1:00.978 +4.244  11:02:50.436 144 1:23.949 +18215  13:11:02.110
13 1:08.360 +2.626 9:45:57.431 79 1:08.267 +2.533 11:03:58.703 145 1:22.429 +16.695 13:12:24.539
14 1.05.876 10442 9:47:03.307 80 1:07.723 +1.989  11:05:06.426 146 1:29.379 +23645  13:13:53.918
15 1:05.850 +0.116 9:48:09.157 81 1:07.562 +1.828 11:06:13.988 147 1:24.049 +18.315 13:15:17.967
16 1:07.854 +2120  949:17.011 82 1:08.115 +2381  11:07:22.103 148 5:119.788  +4:14.054  13:20:37.755
17 1:06.804 +1.070 9:50:23.815 83 1:06.941 +1.207 11:08:29.044 149 1:22.164 +16.430 13:21:59.919
18 1:06.141 +0.407 9:51:29.956 84 1:07.352 +1.618 11:09:36.396 150 1:22,988 +17.254 13:23:22.907
19 1:33.036 +27.302 9:53:02.992 85 1:07.436 +1.702 11:10:43.832 151 1:22.407 +16.673 13:24:45.314
20 1:17.320 +11586  9:54:20.312 86 1:30.128 +24394  11:12:13.960 152 1:22.240 +16.506  13:26:07.554
I 1:07.190 . 87 1:20.616 +14.882  11:13:34.576 153 1:22.687 +16.953  13:27:30.241
» 1:07.510 1776 9:56:35.012 88 1:10.079 +4.345  11:14:44.655 154 1:20.955 +15221  13:28:51.196
23 1:06.915 +1.181 9:57:41.927 89 1:08.720 +2.986  11:15:53.375 155 1:23.000 +17.266  13:30:14.196
% 1:06.076 10342 9:58:48.003 90 1:09.945 +4211  11:17:03.320 156 1:26.157 +20423  13:31:40353
% 1:06.418 10684 9:59:54.421 91 1:08.326 42502 11:18:11.646 157 3:32.500  +2:26.766  13:35:12.853
26 1:06.059 +0.325 10:01:00.480 92 1:08.202 +2.468 11:19:19.848 158 1:22.089 +16.355 13:36:34.942
P 106716 +0982  10:02:07.196 93 1:07.725 +1.991  11:20:27.573 159 1:22.017 +16.283  13:37:56.959
28 1:07.213 +1.479  10:03:14.409 94 1:14.815 +9.081  11:21:42.388 160 1:20.598 +14.864  13:39:17.557
% 1:07.742 +2.008  10:04:22.151 95  38:21.573 +37:15.839  12:00:03.961 161 1:19.831 +14.097  13:40:37.388
30 1:06.150 10416 10:05:28.301 9% 1:31.883 +26.149  12:01:35.844 162 1:19.865 +14.131  13:41:57.253
31 1:09.156 +3.422  10:06:37.457 97 1:26.293 +20.559  12:03:02.137 163 1:22.448 +16714  13:43:19.701
2 1:08.681 42947 10:07:46.138 98 1:25.612 +19.878  12:04:27.749 164 1:21.908 +16.174  13:44:41.609
33 1:07.209 +1.475 10:08:53.347 99 1:25.014 +19.280 12:05:52.763 165 1:20.755 +15.021 13:46:02.364
34 1:07.755 2001 10:10:01.102 100 1:23.943 +18209  12:07:16.706 166 1:20.504 +14770  13:47:22.868
35 106,644 £0.910  10:11:07.746 101 1:23.450 +17.716  12:08:40.156 167 1:20.216 +14482  13:48:43.084
36 1:07.817 +2.083  10:12:15.563 102 1:23.099 +17.365  12:10:03.255 168 1:19.182 +13.448  13:50:02.266
37 1:5.997 +20263  10'13-41.560 103 1:23.209 +17475  12:11:26.464 169 1:18.472 +12738  13:51:20.738
3B 1115.223 10489 10-14:56.783 104 1:24.086 +18352  12:12:50.550 170 1:18.003 +12359  13:52:38.831
39 1:10.326 +4.592 10:16:07.109 105 1:22.096 +16.362 12:14:12.646 171 1:49.602 +43.868 13:54:28.433
% 1:09.990 +4256  10117:17.099 106 1:21.442 +15708  12:15:34.088 172 1:28.113 +22379  13:55:56.546
41 1:07.928 +2.194  10:18:25.027 107 1:21.771 +16.037  12:16:55.859 173 1:23.940 +18.206  13:57:20.486
o 1:07.550 41816  10:19:32.577 108 1:23.111 +17377  12:18:18.970 174 1:22.734 +17.000  13:58:43.220
3 1:06.780 +1.046  10-20:39.357 109 1:23.687 +17.953  12:19:42.657 175 1:24.480 +18.746  14:00:07.700
44 1:07.470 +1.736  10:21:46.827 110 1:48.461 +42727 - 12:21:31.118 176 1:22.749 +17.015  14:01:30.449
45 1:06.628 +0.894 10:22:53.455 111 1:32.497 +26.763 12:23:03.615 177 1:21.364 +15.630 14:02:51.813
% 1:07.861 $2127  10:24:01.316 112 1:28.708 +22.974  12:24:32.323 178 1:22.712 +16.978  14:04:14.525
4 1:06.544 +0.810  10:25:07.860 113 1:28.029 +22.295  12:26:00.352 179 1:22.301 +16.567  14:05:36.826
8 113125 47391 10:26:20.985 114 1:27.918 +22.184  12:27:28.270 180 1:21.024  +15290  14:06:57.850
49 1:07.077 +1.343  10:27:28.062 115 1:25.468 +19.734  12:28:53.738 181 1:21.230 +15.49  14:08:19.080
50 1:07.828 +2.094 10:28:35.890 116 1:23.027 +17.293 12:30:16.765 182 1:22.418 +16.684 14:09:41.498
51 1:09.207 +3.473 10:29:45.097 117 1:22,131 +16.397 12:31:38.896
52 1:08.067 +2.333 10:30:53.164 118 1:22.936 +17.202 12:33:01.832
53 1:29.044 +23.310 10:32:22.208 119 1:26.655 +20.921 12:34:28.487
54 1:19.181 +13.447  10:33:41.389 120 1:25.299 +19.565  12:35:53.786
55 1:09.518 +3.784 10:34:50.907 121 1:27.865 +22.131 12:37:21.651
o 1113.193 47450 10:36:04.100 122 1:24.024 +18290  12:38:45.675
57 1:08.252 +2.518  10:37:12.352 123 1:46.634 +40.900  12:40:32.309
58 1:09.019 +3.285 10:38:21.371 124 1:25.834 +20.100 12:41:58.143
% 1:09.196 43462 10-39:30.567 125 1:23.216 +17.482  12:43:21.359
60 1:09.140 +3.406 10:40:39.707 126 1:22.297 +16.563 12:44:43.656
61 111125 45301  10:41:50.832 127 1:22.637 +16.903  12:46:06.293
62 1:10.839 +5.105  10:43:01.671 128 1:23.132 +17.398  12:47:29.425
63 1:08.275 +2.541 10:44:09.946 129 1:24.333 +18.599 12:48:53.758
64 1:08.799 +3.065 10:45:18.745 130 1:25.210 +19.476 12:50:18.968
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